
ADITYA BIRLA

GRASIM

GIL/CFD/SEC/23/155/SE 27th January 2023

BSE Limited
Dalal Street,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Mumbai- 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Symbol: GRASIMScrip Code: 500300

Sub:Newspaper Advertisement regardingPublicNotice

Dear Sirs,

In terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper
advertisement regarding the Public Notice for lssue of 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of
duplicate
SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January 2022, given in the following

share certificates as per the SEBI Circular No.

newspapers:

1. Business Standard, All India Edition in English; and
2. Dainik Bhaskar, Ujain Edition in Hindi

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,
For Grasim Industries Limited

Sailesh Kumar Daga
Company Secretary
FCS 4164

Encl.: as above

Grasim Industries Limited
Aditya Birla Centre, 'A' wing, 2nd Floor, S.K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 030, India

T: +91 22 6652 5000/ 2499 5000| F: +91 22 6652 5114/2499 5114
E: grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com | W: www.grasim.com | CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410

Regd. Office : Birlagram, Nagda- 456 331 (M.P.)
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GRASIM

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the original share cerüficates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/ misplaced/stolen. Pursuant to request(s)
received from the concern shareholder(s), the Company intends to issue Letter of conifirmation in lileu of duplicate share certficate(s) as per SEBT Circular No.
SEBVHO/MIRSD_RIAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January2022

Distinctive NumbersShare Certificate
Number

Number
Shares

ST.
Folio Number Name of the Shareholder(s)

From

3290883 654061478 654061496 19
GRA0290883 MANJUL SHARMA

060267 VINEETA SANE &VINAY SANE

GRAD310481 HEMLATA AGRAWAL

3120065 449232386 449232470 85

3310481 655239852 655239860 9
065131 RASHMI SHAMRAO PATIL & SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATIL 3115528 448516121 448516260 140

5 GRA0291211 NEELAM SOBTI & VINOD SOBTI 3291211 654086886 654087060 175
671035 NEELAM SOBTI & VINOD SOBTI 3093696 444657101 444657275 175

0332180
KULDIPPHICHITSINGH,PARMINDER KAUR PHICHITSINGH &

JASVINDER SINGH PHICHNSINGH 3332180 656808317 656813315 4999

8 GRA0314656 ARAUPAIIL, SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATIL&
USHA SHAMRAO PATIL 3314656 655663905 655663955 51

RASHMI SHAMRAO PATIL, SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATL &
USHA SHAMRAO PATIL

690634 3115573 448524676 448524725 50

10 069152 CPGOPALAKRISHNAN 3128351 450487146 450487320 175
11 784532 ROGER A MIsQUITTA & VIRGINIA A MISQUITTA 3114379 448331506 48331595

12 723355 USHWANT KAUR H CHAWLA 3115224 448470861 448470965 0
672269 NILESH KANTILAL SHAH 3104024 446025036 446025205 170

14 050582 SUNIL SHIVWAJRAO JAWALKAR 3120832 449370316 449370420 105
15 GRA0309117 SUMANGALEE B MENON 3309117 655096131 655096289 159

DINESHCHANDRA DAMODAR GORADIA & VAIDYAHARSHILA D
GORADIA

622856 3112569 447894131 447894335 205

VAIDYA DINESHCHANDRA DAMODAR GORADIA &VAIDYA
HARSHILA DINESHCHANDRA GORADIA 3112515 447873931 447873990 0

123489

18 GRAO312025 DESHCHANDRA DAMODAR GORADIA & VAIDYAHIARSHILA D

6554349613312025 655434754GORADIA

OPO2309PABHAVATI DAMODAR GORADIA &VAIDYA

HARSHILADINESHCHANDRA GORADIA
19 3112655 447934456 447934525 0

3128836 450602576 450602770 95
20 074542 HEM LATAGARG

21 GRAO313054 ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI
3313054 655520493 655520549 57

ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI, JITENDRA P MAHESHWARI &
3313059 655521420 655521438

GRA031305ARCHANA
MANDEL 19

22

23 038828 KISHORE AGARWAL 3309522 655145581 655145734
CHANDRA KANTA GHUWALEWALA & SUNIL KUMAR
GHUWALEWALA

24 590045 3132144 451420321 451420510 90

664527 HEM LATA GARG 3129177 450723841 4507239052
633538 HEMILATA GARG 3129148 450720661 450720765

27 GRA0321402 SHEELA SARWATE &GOVIND SARWATE 1402 656080574 656080582

413711| YAD RAM GUPTA
444486786 44448696523 3092644

29 625491 DEEPAK SAB00 &SMT REENA SABOO 3123590 449735176 449735490 315

3322112 65610972730 GRA0322112 DEEPAK SABO0 & SMT REENA SABOO

31 693416 REENA SABOO & DEEPAK SABOO

32 GRA0322127 REENA SABOO&DEEPAK SABOO

656110041 315

3123596 449735791 449736465 675

3322127 6561110359 656111033 675
33 GRA0311008 PARESH KANTLAL DALAL & JEETA PARESH DALAL 3311008 655311513 655311587 5

Any person(s) who has/have a claim in respect of the said certificate(s) should lodge his/her/their claim with all supporting documents with
the Company at its Registered Office at Birlagram, Nagda-456331, Madhya Pradesh. If no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days
from the date of publication of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue Letter of confirmation to the shareholders/persons listed above
and no further claim wOuld be entertained frorm any person(s).
The public are hereby cautioned aganst dealing in the above mentioned lost/misplaced/stolen share certificates.

FOR GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SAILESH KUMAR DAGA
COMPANY SECRETARY

FCS-4164
Place: Mumbai
Date 25 January 2023
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Tarerch (TTChT) 6 Hfeindhe
654061478
449232386
655239852
448516121

3290883 654061496GRA0290883
060267

GRA0310481

MANJUL SHARMA
VINEETA SANE&VINAY SANE
HEMLATAAGRAWAL

RASHMI SHAMRAO PATIL&

85S232470
6552398680
4485162600

3120065
3310481
3115528 140065131

SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATIL

GRA0291211 NEELAM SOBTI&VINOD sOBTI 654086886 654087060
444657275
656813315

3291211 75

444657101
656808317

175671035
GRA0332180

NEELAM SOBTI& VINOD SOBTI
KULDIP PHICHITSINGH, PARMINDER
KAUR PHICHITSINGH& JASVINDER
SINGH PHICHITSINGH
RASHMI SHAMRAO PATIL,

3093696
3332180 4999

GRA0314656 33146556 655663905 855663955HAMRAo SHANTARAM PATIL&
USHA SHAMRAO PATIL

RASHMI SHAMRAO PATIL, 3115573 448524725690634 4485246/6SHAMRAo SHANTARAM PATIL&
USHA SHAMRAOPATIL

CPGOPALAKRISHNAN
ROGER AMISQUITTA & VIRGINIAA
MISQUITTA
USHWANT KAUR H CHAWLA

NILESHKANTILAL SHAH

SUNIL SHIWAJIRAO JAWALKAR

069152 3128351 450487146 450487820
784532 3114379 448331506 4483315995

3115224 448470861
3104024 446025036
3120832 449370316 449370420
3309117
3112569

105448470965
446025205 170

723355

67/2269
050582

GRA0309117 SUMANGALEE BMENON

105

655096131 555096289
447894131 447894335DINESHCHANDRA DAMODAR

GORADIA & VAIDYAHARSHILAD
GORADIA
VAIDYA DINESHCHANDRADAMODAR
GORADIA & VAIDYAHARSHILA
DINESHCHANDRA GORADIA
DINESHCHANDRA DAMODAR
GORADIA& VAIDYAHARSHILAD

GORADIA
PRABHAVATIDAMODAR GORADIA &
VAIDYA HARSHILADINESHCHANDRA
GORADIA
HEMLATA GARG
ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI

SHA LATA MAHESHWARI, JITENDRA
P MAHESHWARI& ARCHANA
MANDELIA
KISHORE AGARWAL

CHANDRAKANTA.GHUWALEWALA
SUNIL KUMAR GHOWALEWAL
HEMLATA GARG
HEMLATA GARG

EELASARWATE & GOVIND

622856

123489 3112515 447873931 44787399O

GRA0312025 3312025 655434754 655434961

OPQ2309 3112655 447934456 447934525

450602770074542
GRAO313054

3128836
3313054
33130589

450602576
655520493 655520549
655521420 655521438GRA0313059

148181951
4514203211

038820 3113635 448182050

590045 3132144 451420510 190

25 664527

26 633538
3129177
3129148
3321402

450723841 450723905
450720765
656080582

4507206611

GRA0321402 6560805744
SARWATE

YADRAM GUPTA
DEEPAK SABOO& SMT REENA
SABO

3092644 444486786 444486965
449735490

413711
625491 3123590 449735176

EEPAK SABOO & SMT REENA
SABOO
REENASAB00 & DEEPAK SABOO

REENA SABOO & DEEPAK SAB00
PARESH KANTILAL DALAL &JEETA
PARESH DALAL

GRA0322112 3322112 656109722 65611004130

693416
GRA0322127

3123596
3322127
3311008

449785791
656110359

49736465
656111033
655311587

675
655311513 75GRA0311008

faHi:25Ht 2023 FCS 4164
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